1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard� A4081_ALC70 • 1/21/2019
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Maximum capacitance capability in a smaller size
•	 Long life, up to 18,000 hours at +85°C (VR, IR applied)
•	 High ripple current
•	 Excellent surge voltage capability

Snap-In Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
ALC70, +85°C
Part Number System
ALC70 A 562 BB 040
Series Termination Capacitance Code (µF) Size Code Rated Voltage (VDC)
Snap-in type
Aluminum Electrolytic
See Termination Table First two digits
represent significant
figures. Third digit
specifies number of
zeros.
See Dimension Table 040 = 40
063 = 63
100 = 100
200 = 200
250 = 250
350 = 350
400 = 400
450 = 450
500 = 500
550 = 550
600 = 600